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Proposal Number: 001

Vendor
Number

HO10

LUO8

MI06

PE40

RO42

WCCO005

ZE15

Z111

Vendor Name / Address

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
123 County Rd A

Black River Falls, WI 54615

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC.

301 W. B-R Townline Road
Po Box 1818, Po Box 1818
Janesville, WI 53547-1818

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC

929 W. Adams St

Chicago, IL 60607-3021

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

Phone Number

(715)284-2512

(715)284-9491

(920)924-4350

(715)748-3035

(608)752-8944

(312)563-5400

(262)524-1800

(262)547-4700

Fax Number

(715)284-9698

(715)284-9146

(920)583-2322

(715)748-4530

(608)365-1113

(312)563-5447

(262)524-1840

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 002

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC (262)524-1700 (262)524-1845

N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Po Box 781, Po Box 781
Waukesha, WI 53187-0781
WCCO005 WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY II, LLC (312)563-5400 (312)563-5447
929 W. Adams St
Chicago, IL 60607-3021
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Proposal Number: 003
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
KE24 KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (847)919-8200 (847)272-5421

2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

599 Bondow Drive
Neenah, WI 54956

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

(715)284-9491

(920)729-4300

(262)524-1800

(715)284-9146

(920)729-4314

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 004
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
ED12 EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC. (414)764-4443 (414)764-9788
545 West Ryan Road
Po Box 901
Oak Creek, WI 53154
HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-2512 (715)284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615
IGA0O0O INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. (715)359-4042 (715)359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. (715)748-3035  (715)748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120
SP15 SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC. (608)836-1071  (608)836-7485

8500 Greenway Blvd #202
Middleton, WI 53562-3541

Su42 SUPER WESTERN, INC.

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

(262)252-5995

(262)524-1800

(262)252-5397

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 009

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address
HI07 HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC.
1900 Bohm
Little Chute, WI 54140
NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, WI 54942

Phone Number Fax Number

(920)759-1701  (920)759-1702

(920)757-2900  (920)757-2906
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Proposal Number: 010
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-2512 (715)284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615
KE24 KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (847)919-8200 (847)272-5421
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114
KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC (608)546-2311 (608)546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain, WI 53577
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. (715)748-3035  (715)748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120
PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (920)729-4300 (920)729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah, WI 54956
VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (920)682-0375 (920)682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA (262)524-1800 (262)524-1840

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187
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Proposal Number: 011

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AO11 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. (715)568-4141 (715)568-4144
408 26th Ave.
Po Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724
NO40 NORTHWOODS PAVING, A DIV. OF MATHY (715)682-4340 (715)682-6578

CONSTRUCTION CO.

610 Industrial Park Rd., Box 786
Po Box 786
Ashland, WI 54806
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Proposal Number: 012
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
BR15 BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (563)538-4111 (563)538-3052
501 South Front St.
Lansing, IA 52151
C033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. (608)752-0138 (608)752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville, Wl 53548-3218
HU30 R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC. (608)255-9223 (608)839-5936
2561 Coffeytown Road
Po Box 399
Cottage Grove, WI 53527
LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (715)723-9708 (715)723-4515
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615
RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. (920)582-4114 (920)582-4441
Po Box 6000
Winneconne, WI 54986
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA (262)524-1800 (262)524-1840

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box

Waukesha, WI 53187



